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SANDVIK AB
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Overview
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Price
229.30 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.19% (2.70)

SE0000667891
SAND

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Industry

Stock

24,811 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

229.80 SEK (1,167)
229.90 SEK (1,024)
228.50 SEK

230.10 SEK

226.30 SEK

226.60 SEK
228.443238 SEK
3,770,826
861,496,844.50
6,072

1,230

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=93004340,12351255,202356272,257594874,257594505,257594162,257594160,257594161,257595343,257595341,257595342,257595144,257595142,257595143,171497074,172411595,202356263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000667891&ID_NOTATION=66413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fe0319b767720a9e1154d407d239e6f54c842a17c6bf2578e8e16dd2fd91448&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=168200f9cc9993fe5&time=1713991883&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d63f4fa8f021354b35071a462b78ca1a4190b4c10cab3e9d23a3e280165ab0f&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=09bf55534904af4dc&time=1713991883&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b16ba3770b5a433d265322adb96e1d9a747f5c6a9ddfa10e5c73a37dd187491&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=82c9f276c69d14269&time=1713991883&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f7cebb0b209557b262489446a5fd2564c7ba0c27f81b8e7795e00eb4dff5237&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88c69544f89c07b52&time=1713991883&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35520000f9b94b7f28a5e2d707692ebf24254c3ddc5bb10ec20b46e189a74656&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11e9117441aeb7711&time=1713991883&tool=RSC

SANDVIK AB

Details

2024/04/23 17:29:45

Price
229.30 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.19% (2.70)

ISIN SE0000667891
Symbol SAND
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 24,811 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 229.80 SEK (1,167)
Ask (Ask size) 229.90 SEK (1,024)
Open 228.50 SEK
High 230.10 SEK
Low 226.30 SEK
Close (prev. day) 226.60 SEK
VWAP 228.443238 SEK
Volume (pcs) 3,770,826
Trading volume 861,496,844.50
Number of trades 6,072
Last size 1,230
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.61% +6.55% +5.07%
Perf (abs.) +46.75 +14.10 +11.06
Beta 1.29 1.32 1.32
Volatility 20.00 21.64 28.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/

Time

22:26

13:42

17:29

08:02

17:25

Price

19.815 EUR

19.505 EUR

229.30 SEK

19.96 EUR

228.85 SEK

234.40 SEK (2,995,130
239.58 SEK (1,997,613
224.55 SEK (1,914,565
211.52 SEK (1,906,554
247.30 SEK (2024/03/22
204.50 SEK (2024/01/17
247.30 SEK (2024/03/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
175.65 SEK (2023/10/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 14
0.00 10
861.50 6,072
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94392543
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10866389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033280

SANDVIK AB

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/11

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

08:00

16:49

21:32

19:30

08:02

19.785 EUR 0.00

19.835 EUR 0.02

22.265USD 0.00

19.695 EUR 0.00

19.87 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1952744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17788

SANDVIK AB

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

SANDVIK AKTIEBOLAG

Kungsbron 1, Section D, Plan 5 - 111 22

Stockholm

Telefon: +46-8-456-11-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@sandvik.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stefan Widing Chairman of Managing

Bjorn
Roodzant
Cecilia Felton

Johan Kerstell

Mats Eriksson

Mattias
Nilsson

Nadine
Crauwels

Richard
Harris

Sofia Sirvell

Asa Thunman

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Johan Molin

Andreas
Nordbrandt

Claes Gosta
Boustedt

Erik Knebel
Fredrik Haf
Helena Stjernholm

Jennifer Margaret
Allerton

Kai Bertil Warn

Marika
Fredriksson

Percy Nils
Barnevik

Thomas
Andersson

Thomas Lilja

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@sandvik.com
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